## POOOOOO36562

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500003198345--0 -04/06/00--01063--009 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*78.75

SUBJECT: Miller Marketing Company (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a c	SECRETICAL AHASSET Check for:	00 APR6	<u> </u>	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Cartified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED	PH 1: 31,	Ü	
FROM: Linnae Miller  Name (Printed or typed)						
10405 Stirrup Way					_ <del></del>	
	Tampa, Fi	33626 State & Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the same	
(813) 404-0218  Daytime Telephone number						

F. CHARGES APR 1 1 2000

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Miller Marketing Company  ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:  10405 Stirrup way Tampa, FL 33626  ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	FILED  OD APR -6 PM 1: 34  SEGNETHY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
graphic design, photographic marketing consumaricle IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is: [00]  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	ilting
The name(s) and address(es):  ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  Linnal Miller	
Tampa, FL 33626  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Linnal Miller  10405 Stirrup way	And the second of the second o
TAMPA 133626  *********************************	ration at the place designated in this
Signature/Registered Agent  LINIAL Miller  Signature/Incorporator	Date Date